Service

Rarity

High Value

Premium

Reguilar

World Bullion

Us Bullion

Show Economy

PE Economy

Bulk Economy

Modern Value (1960 - Date)
Maodern Value Secure (1960 - Date)
Maodern {1960 - Date)
Maodern Secure (1960 - Date)
Reholder

Reholder Secure

TrueView

Oversize holder

First Strike

Special Labe!

Voriety

Handling Fee

Crossover
Regrode

Restoralicom
Restoration Madern
Restoration Madern Secure

Details

Only 510 and 520 USA

Paris Grading Weeks, no gold, no patterns, etc...

Sent to the USA, no gaold, no patterns, etc...
30 coins same country and type

without photo of coin in slab on website
with photo of coin in slab on website
without photo of coin in slab on website
with photo of coin in slab on website
without photo of coin in slab on website
with photo of coin in slab on website

HD Photo

Cains, medals over 45mm

Per submission

Tier price + 1% value if cross
Tier price + 1% value if gets higher grade

Tier price + 3% of value (Dealer -20%)
Flat fee 28 EUR

without photo
Flat fee 33 EUR ( with photo

Value
Mo limmit
100,000
10,000

2,500

2,500
Mo limmit
Mo limit
Mo limit
Mo limmit
Mo limit
Mo limit
Mo limit

Collector Price

350 + 1%
250

5

40

a5

30

30

22

18

16

21

25

30

12

17

10
18
10
18



